
802

801

803806

805

812

811

818 804810

809

816 808

807

814

813

820822826828

825 821 815

830

827 823 817

831

829 824 819

8
Eighth Floor

Newcastle
Strawberry Place

CLASSIC

PREMIUM

ULTIMATE VITA

PREMIUM PLUS

DELUXE

CLUSTER

ACCESSIBLE ROOM

N
Room Size (sqm)
801 16
802 21
803 19
804 19
805 19
806 19
807 19
808 19
809 19
810 19
811 19

Room Size (sqm)
812 19
813 19
814 19
815 30
816 30
817 25
818 25
819 25
820 25
821 25
822 25

Room Size (sqm)
823 19
824 19 
825 19 
826 25
827 19
828 19
829 23
830 19
831 24


